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Cyber Security MCQs

#1. Which encryption protocol secures data transmitted over wireless networks?

(] WPA/WPA2
WPA/WPA2

] FTP

FTP

] HTTP

HTTP

] SMTP

SMTP

(] None of the above
None of the above
#2. What is the primary goal of an ethical hacker?

[] To identify and fix vulnerabilities in a system
To identify and fix vulnerabilities in a system

[] To exploit vulnerabilities for personal gain
To exploit vulnerabilities for personal gain

[] To steal sensitive information

To steal sensitive information

(] To spread malware

To spread malware

[J None of the above

None of the above

#3. What is the term for the practice of tricking individuals into revealing
confidential information?

(] Social Engineering
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Social Engineering

(] Network Scanning
Network Scanning

] Packet Sniffing
Packet Sniffing

[J Port Scanning
Port Scanning

[J None of the above

None of the above
#4. What does the acronym VPN stand for?

[] Virtual Private Network
Virtual Private Network

[] Very Personal Network
Very Personal Network

[ Virtual Personal Network
Virtual Personal Network

[] Visual Private Network
Visual Private Network

(] None of the above

None of the above

#5. Which of the following is an example of a physical security control?

[] Biometric access controls
Biometric access controls

(] Antivirus software
Antivirus software

(] Firewalls
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Firewalls

[] Intrusion Detection System

Intrusion Detection System

] None of the above

None of the above
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#6. What is the term for a piece of code that exploits a software vulnerability to
carry out an attack?

] Exploit
Exploit

(] Firewall
Firewall

] Patch

Patch
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(] Intrusion

Intrusion

[] None of the above
None of the above

#7. Which of the following is a best practice for secure disposal of electronic
devices?

[] Performing a factory reset

Performing a factory reset

(] Physically destroying the storage media
Physically destroying the storage media

(] Deleting files manually

Deleting files manually

[] Selling the device online

Selling the device online

[J None of the above

None of the above

#8. What is the purpose of a honey pot in cybersecurity?

[ ] To lure attackers and gather information about their tactics
To lure attackers and gather information about their tactics

(] To filter spam emails

To filter spam emails

[ ] To scan for open ports on a network

To scan for open ports on a network

[ ] To detect unauthorized access attempts

To detect unauthorized access attempts

[] None of the above
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None of the above

#9. What is the term for a software program that appears to perform a legitimate
function but actually carries out malicious activities?

[] Trojan Horse
Trojan Horse

[] Spyware

Spyware

(] Adware

Adware

(] Ransomware
Ransomware

[J None of the above
None of the above
#10. What is the purpose of a security policy in an organization?

[] To establish guidelines and procedures for protecting information assets
To establish guidelines and procedures for protecting information assets

[] To increase network bandwidth

To increase network bandwidth

[ ] To prioritize software development tasks

To prioritize software development tasks

[] To create marketing strategies

To create marketing strategies

[] None of the above

None of the above
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#11

Display systems and anthropometric datA MCQs
Element Types and Characteristics MCQs
Assembly of Elements and Matrices MCQs

Air conditioning MCQS

Chassis & Body Engg MCQs

Friction MCQs: Concepts and Analysis
Understanding Wear Mechanisms MCQs

Design of Gauges and Inspection Features MCQs
Production Systems MCQs

BIG DATA TECHNOLOGIES MCQs

Energy Management MCQs

Marketing MCqs

Productivity and Operations MCQs

(] Biometric data

Biometric data

[] Username

Username

(] Email address

Email address

[] Social security number

Social security number

] None of the above

None of the above

Cyber Security MCQs

. Which of the following is an example of a strong authentication factor?
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#12. What is the term for a program that self-replicates and spreads to other
computers or devices?

] Worm

Worm

] Virus

Virus

[] Spyware

Spyware

[] Ransomware
Ransomware

[] None of the above
None of the above

#13. Which of the following is NOT a common method for protecting against
phishing attacks?

[] Verifying the sender's email address
Verifying the sender's email address

[] Clicking on suspicious links in emails
Clicking on suspicious links in emails

[ ] Using email filtering software

Using email filtering software

[ ] Being cautious of unsolicited emails
Being cautious of unsolicited emails

[] None of the above

None of the above

#14. What is the term for the process of converting encrypted data back into its
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original form?

[] Decryption
Decryption

[] Encryption
Encryption

[] Authentication
Authentication

[] Authorization
Authorization

(] None of the above
None of the above
#15. Which of the following is an example of a network security perimeter device?

O] Firewall

Firewall

(] Antivirus software
Antivirus software

L] Intrusion Detection System
Intrusion Detection System
(] Virtual Private Network
Virtual Private Network

[J None of the above
None of the above
Related posts:

1. Top MCQs for Practice: Sharpen Your Knowledge and Test-Taking Skills
2. Artificial Intelligence MCQS

EasyExamNotes.com Cyber Security MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/top-mcqs-for-practice/
https://easyexamnotes.com/artificial-intelligence-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

© 00 N oUW

Big Data MCQs
Cryptography MCQs
Computer Networks MCQs
Machine Learning MCQs

Cyber Security MCQs

Computer organization and architecture MCQ

OPERATING SYSTEMS MCQ
Programming Practices MCQ
Construction Materials MCQ
Introduction to Energy Science MCQ
Ecosystems MCQ

Biodiversity and its conservation MCQ

Propositional Logic and Finite State Machines MCQ

Graph Theory and Combinatorics MCQ

Relational algebra,Functions and graph theory MCQ

Digital Systems MCQ

Combinational Logic MCQ

Sequential logic MCQ

Relationships - Inheritance MCQ
Polymorphism MCQ

Library Management System MCQ
Concept of dynamic programming MCQ
Algorithmic Problem MCQ

Trees, Graphs, and NP-Completeness MCQ
Basic Structure of Computer MCQ
Computer Arithmetic MCQ

I/0 Organization MCQ

Memory Management MCQ

EasyExamNotes.com Cyber Security MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/big-data-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cryptography-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-networks-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/machine-learning-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-organization-and-architecture-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/operating-systems-mcq-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/programming-practices-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/construction-materials-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-energy-science-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/ecosystems-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/biodiversity-and-its-conservation-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/propositional-logic-and-finite-state-machines-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/graph-theory-and-combinatorics-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/relational-algebra/
https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-systems-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/combinational-logic-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/sequential-logic-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/relationships-inheritance-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/polymorphism-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/library-management-system-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/concept-of-dynamic-programming-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/algorithmic-problem-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/trees-graphs-and-np-completeness-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/basic-structure-of-computer-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/computer-arithmetic-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/i-o-organization-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/memory-management-mcq/

EasyExamNotes.com

30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.

Input / Output MCQ

Operating Systems and Concurrency
Introduction to Computational Intelligence MCQ
Fuzzy Systems MCQ

Genetic Algorithms MCQ

RL & Bandit Algorithms MCQs

RL Techniques MCQs

Review of traditional networks MCQ

Hive, Pig, and ETL Processing MCQ

NoSQL MCQs Concepts, Variations, and MongoDB
Mining social Network Graphs MCQ

Data Warehousing MCQ

OLAP Systems MCQ

Introduction to Data& Data Mining MCQ
Introduction to Extreme Programming (XP) MCQs
Agile Software Design and Development MCQs
Machine Learning Fundamentals MCQs

Data Link Layer MCQ

MAC Sub layer MCQ

Network Layer MCQ

Raster Scan Displays MCQs

Type Checking & Run Time Environment MCQs
Code Generation MCQs

Code Optimization MCQs

Conventional Software Management MCQs
Software Management Process MCQs

Software Management Disciplines MCQs

Cyber Security MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cyber Security MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/input-output-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/operating-systems-and-concurrency/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-computational-intelligence-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fuzzy-systems-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/genetic-algorithms-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/rl-bandit-algorithms-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/rl-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/review-of-traditional-networks-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hive-pig-and-etl-processing-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/nosql-mcqs-concepts-variations-and-mongodb/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mining-social-network-graphs-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/data-warehousing-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/olap-systems-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-data-data-mining-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-extreme-programming-xp-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/agile-software-design-and-development-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/machine-learning-fundamentals-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/data-link-layer-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mac-sub-layer-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/network-layer-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/raster-scan-displays-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/type-checking-run-time-environment-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/code-generation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/code-optimization-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/conventional-software-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-management-process-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/software-management-disciplines-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Cyber Security MCQs

loT MCQs

Sensors and Actuators MCQs

loT MCQs: Basics, Components, Protocols, and Applications
Enterprise application of Block chain MCQs

Block chain application development MCQs

MCQs on Service Oriented Architecture, Web Services, and Cloud Computing
Data access optimizations MCQs

Parallel Computing MCQs

Efficient Open MP Programming MCQs

Object Oriented Testing MCQs

CVIP Basics MCQs

Image Representation and Description MCQs

Game Rules Overview Concepts and Case Studies MCQs
loT Essentials MCQs

Sensor and Actuator MCQs

Stage Gate Method & Open Innovation MCQs

Innovation in Business: MCQs

Automata Theory MCQs

Relational Data models MCQs

Data Base Design MCQs

Transaction Processing Concepts MCQs

PROCESSING BIG DATA MCQs

HADOOP MAPREDUCE MCQs

BIG DATA TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES MCQs
Understanding Cybercrime Types and Challenges MCQs
Cybercrime MCQs

Cyber Crime and Criminal justice MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cyber Security MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/iot-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/sensors-and-actuators-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/iot-mcqs-basics-components-protocols-and-applications/
https://easyexamnotes.com/enterprise-application-of-block-chain-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/block-chain-application-development-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mcqs-on-service-oriented-architecture-web-services-and-cloud-computing/
https://easyexamnotes.com/data-access-optimizations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/parallel-computing-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/efficient-open-mp-programming-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/object-oriented-testing-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cvip-basics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/image-representation-and-description-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/game-rules-overview-concepts-and-case-studies-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/iot-essentials-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/sensor-and-actuator-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/stage-gate-method-open-innovation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/innovation-in-business-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/automata-theory-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/relational-data-models-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/data-base-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/transaction-processing-concepts-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/processing-big-data-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hadoop-mapreduce-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/big-data-tools-and-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/understanding-cybercrime-types-and-challenges-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cybercrime-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cyber-crime-and-criminal-justice-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

Cyber Security MCQs

84. PHP and MySQL MCQs
85. Basics of programming MCQs
86. Decision control structure MCQs
87. Dynamic Host Configuration Protocol MCQs
88. Introduction to Energy Science MCQs
89. Ecosystems mcqgs
90. z-Transform mcqs
91. Fourier analysis of discrete time signals mcqs
92. State-Space Analysis, Sampling Theorem, and Signal Reconstruction mcqs
93. Control System Analysis MCQs
94. Frequency Domain Analysis MCQs
95. System Design and Compensation Techniques MCQs
96. Electronic Circuits with 555 Timer MCQs
97. Voltage Regulator MCQs
98. Discrete-Time Signals and Systems MCqs
99. Antenna Fundamentals mcqs
100. Types of antennas mcqs
101. Aperture and slot mcqgs
102. NETWORKING DEVICES AND TCP / IP PROTOCOL SUITE mcqs
103. CMOQS VLSI Circuit Design MCQs
104. Specification of sequential systems mcqgs
105. 8051 Interfacing & Serial Communication MCQs
106. MCU Overview 8096 and PIC mcqgs
107. MEDICAL IMAGING MCQS
108. ASSISTING AND THERAPEUTIC EQUIPMENTS MCQS
109. Device Modeling MCQs
110. Circuit Simulation MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cyber Security MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/php-and-mysql-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/basics-of-programming-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/decision-control-structure-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/dynamic-host-configuration-protocol-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-energy-science-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/ecosystems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/z-transform-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fourier-analysis-of-discrete-time-signals-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/state-space-analysis-sampling-theorem-and-signal-reconstruction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/control-system-analysis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/frequency-domain-analysis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/system-design-and-compensation-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electronic-circuits-with-555-timer-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/voltage-regulator-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/discrete-time-signals-and-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/antenna-fundamentals-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/types-of-antennas-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/aperture-and-slot-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/networking-devices-and-tcp-ip-protocol-suite-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/cmos-vlsi-circuit-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/specification-of-sequential-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/8051-interfacing-serial-communication-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/mcu-overview-8096-and-pic-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/medical-imaging-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/assisting-and-therapeutic-equipments-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/device-modeling-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/circuit-simulation-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

111.
112.
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

RF & Microwave Circuit Design MCQs
Information Theory MCQs

Tunnel Junctions and Tunneling Phenomena MCQs
Nanoelectronics MCQs

Digital Cellular Systems MCQs

loT Essentials MCQs

Multiple Random Variables MCQS

Stochastic Processes MCQs

5G Wireless Propagation Channels MCQS

5G Transmission and Design Techniques MCQS
Internet of things (loT) and GPS systems MCQS
Digital Image Processing MCQs

HMMs in Speech Modeling MCQs

Large Vocabulary Continuous Speech RecognitioN MCQS

Number Systems MCQS

Combinational logic circuits MCQS

Small Signal analysis MCQs

Electronic Devices MCQs

8086 Microprocessor MCQs

Interfacing Chips in Microprocessor Systems MCQS
Information Theory and Communication MCqgs
Two-Port Networks and Matching Techniques MCQs
Paints, Enamels and Varnishes MCQs
Miscellaneous ConstructionMaterials MCQs
Building Planning MCQS

Building Services MCQs

Torsion of Shafts MCQs

Cyber Security MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cyber Security MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/rf-microwave-circuit-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/information-theory-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/tunnel-junctions-and-tunneling-phenomena-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/nanoelectronics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-cellular-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/iot-essentials-mcqs-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/multiple-random-variables-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/stochastic-processes-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/5g-wireless-propagation-channels-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/5g-transmission-and-design-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/internet-of-things-iot-and-gps-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/digital-image-processing-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hmms-in-speech-modeling-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/large-vocabulary-continuous-speech-recognition-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/number-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/combinational-logic-circuits-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/small-signal-analysis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electronic-devices-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/8086-microprocessor-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/interfacing-chips-in-microprocessor-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/information-theory-and-communication-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/two-port-networks-and-matching-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/paints-enamels-and-varnishes-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/miscellaneous-constructionmaterials-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/building-planning-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/building-services-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/torsion-of-shafts-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152,
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

Review of Fluid Properties MCQs

Transportation Engineering MCQs

Airport Planning and Geometrical Elements MCQs
Construction Estimation MCQs

Rate Analysis MCQs

Marine Structures MCQs

Docks and Locks MCQS

Remote Sensing Platforms and Sensors MCQS
Geographic Information System MCQS

Electric Energy Conservation MCQs
Entrepreneurship MCQs

Masonry and walls MCQS

Floor and Roof Construction MCQs

Railway Track Construction MCQs

Railway Track Design and Signaling MCQs
Structural geology MCQs

Geology, Remote Sensing, and GIS MCQs
Damped Single Degree of Freedom System MCQ

Response to harmonic and periodic vibrations MCQS
Acoustics and sound insulation and HVAC system MCQS

Miscellaneous Services MCQS
Water Supply Systems MCQs

Water Treatment methods MCQs
Floods MCQS

Prefabrication in Construction MCQs
Rigid Pavements MCQS

Rigid pavement design MCQs

Cyber Security MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cyber Security MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/review-of-fluid-properties-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/transportation-engineering-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/airport-planning-and-geometrical-elements-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/construction-estimation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/rate-analysis-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/marine-structures-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/docks-and-locks-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/remote-sensing-platforms-and-sensors-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/geographic-information-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electric-energy-conservation-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/entrepreneurship-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/masonry-and-walls-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/floor-and-roof-construction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/railway-track-construction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/railway-track-design-and-signaling-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/structural-geology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/38326-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/damped-single-degree-of-freedom-system-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/response-to-harmonic-and-periodic-vibrations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/acoustics-and-sound-insulation-and-hvac-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/miscellaneous-services-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/water-supply-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/water-treatment-methods-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/floods-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/prefabrication-in-construction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/rigid-pavements-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/rigid-pavement-design-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

Cyber Security MCQs

165. Turbulent flow MCQS

166. Uniform flow in open channels MCQs

167. Trade Marks, Designs & Gl MCQs

168. Contemporary Issues & Enforcement of IPR MCQs
169. Transportation Models And Network Models MCQs
170. Inventory Models MCQs

171. Design of Industrial Buildings MCQS

172. Hydrological Cycle mCQs

173. Pile foundations MCqgs

174. Foundations on problematic soil & Introduction to Geosynthetics MCQs
175. Engineering Seismology MCQS

176. Response Spectrum MCQs

177. Game playing techniques MCQs

178. Introduction to learning ,ANN MCQs

179. Sustainable Water Resources Management MCQs
180. Integrated Water Resources Management (IWRM) Approach MCQs
181. Supercharging & Turbo charging MCQs

182. Fundamental Aspects of Vibrations MCQs

183. MICROPROCESSOR ARCHITECTURE MCQs

184. Electrical and Hydraulic Actuators MCQs

185. Introduction Automobile Fuels MCQs

186. Liquid alternative fuels MCQs

187. Human factor engineering MCQs

188. Display systems and anthropometric datA MCQs
189. Element Types and Characteristics MCQs

190. Assembly of Elements and Matrices MCQs

191. Air conditioning MCQS

EasyExamNotes.com Cyber Security MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/turbulent-flow-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/uniform-flow-in-open-channels-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/trade-marks-designs-gi-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/contemporary-issues-enforcement-of-ipr-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/transportation-models-and-network-models-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/inventory-models-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-industrial-buildings-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hydrological-cycle-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/pile-foundations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/foundations-on-problematic-soil-introduction-to-geosynthetics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/engineering-seismology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/response-spectrum-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/game-playing-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-learning-ann-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/sustainable-water-resources-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/integrated-water-resources-management-iwrm-approach-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/supercharging-turbo-charging-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/fundamental-aspects-of-vibrations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/microprocessor-architecture-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/electrical-and-hydraulic-actuators-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-automobile-fuels-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/liquid-alternative-fuels-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/human-factor-engineering-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/display-systems-and-anthropometric-data-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/element-types-and-characteristics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/assembly-of-elements-and-matrices-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/air-conditioning-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

Cyber Security MCQs

192. Chassis & Body Engg MCQs

193. Friction MCQs: Concepts and Analysis

194. Understanding Wear Mechanisms MCQs

195. Design of Gauges and Inspection Features MCQs
196. Production Systems MCQs

197. BIG DATA TECHNOLOGIES MCQs

198. Energy Management MCQs

199. Marketing MCqgs

200. Productivity and Operations MCQs

#16. What is the term for a security breach that occurs when an attacker gains
unauthorized physical access to a computer or network equipment?

] Tailgating
Tailgating

] Shoulder surfing
Shoulder surfing

(] Social engineering
Social engineering

(] Physical intrusion
Physical intrusion

[J None of the above
None of the above
#17. Which of the following is an example of a biometric authentication method?

[] Fingerprint recognition
Fingerprint recognition
(] PIN number
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PIN number

(] Security question
Security question

[] One-time password
One-time password

[] None of the above
None of the above

#18. What is the term for the process of examining network traffic for suspicious
activity or patterns?

[ Intrusion Detection
Intrusion Detection

] Packet Sniffing
Packet Sniffing

[] Network Monitoring
Network Monitoring

[J Port Scanning

Port Scanning

[J None of the above
None of the above

#19. Which encryption algorithm is commonly used for secure communication on
the internet?

[ ] AES (Advanced Encryption Standard)
AES (Advanced Encryption Standard)

[ ] DES (Data Encryption Standard)

DES (Data Encryption Standard)

(] RSA
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RSA

(] MD5

MD5

[] None of the above
None of the above

#20. What is the term for a program or set of programs that carry out a
coordinated attack on a target system or network?

] Botnet

Botnet

(] Malware
Malware

[] Trojan Horse
Trojan Horse

[] Spyware
Spyware

[] None of the above
None of the above
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Small Signal analysis MCQs
Electronic Devices MCQs
8086 Microprocessor MCQs

Interfacing Chips in Microprocessor Systems MCQS

Information Theory and Communication MCqgs

Two-Port Networks and Matching Techniques MCQs

Paints, Enamels and Varnishes MCQs
Miscellaneous ConstructionMaterials MCQs
Building Planning MCQS

Building Services MCQs

Torsion of Shafts MCQs

Review of Fluid Properties MCQs
Transportation Engineering MCQs

Airport Planning and Geometrical Elements MCQs
Construction Estimation MCQs

Rate Analysis MCQs

Marine Structures MCQs

Docks and Locks MCQS

Remote Sensing Platforms and Sensors MCQS
Geographic Information System MCQS
Electric Energy Conservation MCQs
Entrepreneurship MCQs

Masonry and walls MCQS

Floor and Roof Construction MCQs

Railway Track Construction MCQs

Railway Track Design and Signaling MCQs
Structural geology MCQs
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154. Geology, Remote Sensing, and GIS MCQs

155. Damped Single Degree of Freedom System MCQ

156. Response to harmonic and periodic vibrations MCQS
157. Acoustics and sound insulation and HVAC system MCQS
158. Miscellaneous Services MCQS

159. Water Supply Systems MCQs

160. Water Treatment methods MCQs

161. Floods MCQS

162. Prefabrication in Construction MCQs

163. Rigid Pavements MCQS

164. Rigid pavement design MCQs

165. Turbulent flow MCQS

166. Uniform flow in open channels MCQs

167. Trade Marks, Designs & Gl MCQs

168. Contemporary Issues & Enforcement of IPR MCQs

169. Transportation Models And Network Models MCQs

170. Inventory Models MCQs

171. Design of Industrial Buildings MCQS

172. Hydrological Cycle mCQs

173. Pile foundations MCqs

174. Foundations on problematic soil & Introduction to Geosynthetics MCQs
175. Engineering Seismology MCQS

176. Response Spectrum MCQs

177. Game playing techniques MCQs

178. Introduction to learning ,ANN MCQs

179. Sustainable Water Resources Management MCQs

180. Integrated Water Resources Management (IWRM) Approach MCQs

EasyExamNotes.com Cyber Security MCQs


https://easyexamnotes.com/38326-2/
https://easyexamnotes.com/damped-single-degree-of-freedom-system-mcq/
https://easyexamnotes.com/response-to-harmonic-and-periodic-vibrations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/acoustics-and-sound-insulation-and-hvac-system-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/miscellaneous-services-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/water-supply-systems-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/water-treatment-methods-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/floods-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/prefabrication-in-construction-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/rigid-pavements-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/rigid-pavement-design-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/turbulent-flow-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/uniform-flow-in-open-channels-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/trade-marks-designs-gi-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/contemporary-issues-enforcement-of-ipr-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/transportation-models-and-network-models-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/inventory-models-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/design-of-industrial-buildings-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/hydrological-cycle-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/pile-foundations-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/foundations-on-problematic-soil-introduction-to-geosynthetics-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/engineering-seismology-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/response-spectrum-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/game-playing-techniques-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/introduction-to-learning-ann-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/sustainable-water-resources-management-mcqs/
https://easyexamnotes.com/integrated-water-resources-management-iwrm-approach-mcqs/

EasyExamNotes.com

181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192,
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

Supercharging & Turbo charging MCQs
Fundamental Aspects of Vibrations MCQs
MICROPROCESSOR ARCHITECTURE MCQs
Electrical and Hydraulic Actuators MCQs
Introduction Automobile Fuels MCQs

Liquid alternative fuels MCQs

Human factor engineering MCQs

Display systems and anthropometric datA MCQs
Element Types and Characteristics MCQs
Assembly of Elements and Matrices MCQs

Air conditioning MCQS

Chassis & Body Engg MCQs

Friction MCQs: Concepts and Analysis
Understanding Wear Mechanisms MCQs

Design of Gauges and Inspection Features MCQs
Production Systems MCQs

BIG DATA TECHNOLOGIES MCQs

Energy Management MCQs

Marketing MCqs

Productivity and Operations MCQs

Cyber Security MCQs
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